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1. 1A 100M 3£ 2 4= 1 A~ 10/100M A& e o, 6. HIRHA: DC (9736V),
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p.%: 3=H

e st o: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (%)
* ki K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

 REXF: > -12dB
okt (£4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (&K £ % £ 120Km) o R EA: Kk
TAEF A
wk: DC(9736V) s N, RAEtRdr, iLiifR4?

e

< 5W

LRED: FEHEKHT
IAERE: -40°C ~ +85°C

KGR —45°C ~ +85°C
AR 0 ~ 95%, FEts:

ARk A R ~F

FRERT:

37 X: DIN Tk F 4K

G547 % P40 B5 47 &, KRBT

MTBF :

100000h

GG-1ES1113-20A/B
GQ-1ES1113-40A/B
GQ-1ES1113-60A/B
GQ-1ES1113-80A/B

GG-1ES1113-100A/B

FxZFE (mm) 36 X 105 X 85
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* 14~ 10/100Base-TX #% & RJ45 i

« J§4A#7/E: |EEE802.3 10Base-T,
IEEE802. 3x iAIE3h 4

* WAL : 16Gbps

* MAC itk K/v: 1K, A#% 3
e LA R EE: 0.9Mpps

7 ARAE

IEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX,

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %4 4,

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4,

EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-5 (Surge) % %4 4,

EN61000-4-6 (CS) % 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 54 5

e i : IEC60068-2-27
* AW T %: IEC60068-2-32
e E#: IEC60068-2-6
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